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Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Team Standings

Avg 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4thPart  Year-To-Date High High HDCP HDCP
Place Team Name p/gm WON WON WON WON WON Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1T TEAMG 586 148 66 0 0 214 746 2051 1008 2837
2 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS 589 126 70 0 0 196 690 1889 952 2654
3 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES 624 150 28 0 0 178 818 2108 1028 2750
4 TEAM A4 544 96 76 0 0 172 721 1935 1017 2823
5 7-UP 524 98 72 0 0 170 622 1790 928 2705
6 AKA 469 22 8 0 0 30 538 1498 860 2464
Season High Scores
Scratch Series 2108 SPIDAAZZLING PRIN 1790 7-UP
Scratch Game 746 TEAM 6 538 AKA
Handicap Series 2823 TEAM 4

Handicap Game

952 SAMURAI PIZZA CAT

Scratch Game

310
299
276
270
252

257
192
180
166
144

Boys

Girls

Alessio Mancuso
Ryelee Demerse
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Max Chies

Theo Ross

Lierra Quequish
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Carmella Amadeo
Kida Jackson

Scratch Series Handicap Game

704 Logan Baturniak-Pyle 378 Alessio Mancuso
660 Alessio Mancuso 367 Ryelee Demerse

620 Ryelee Demerse 320 Logan Baturniak-Pyle
619 Sean Wakewich 319 Max Chies

616 Max Chies 309 Theo Ross

564 Lierra Quequish 305 Lierra Quequish

431 Kara Falcigno 274 Kara Falcigno

402 Harmony Danielson 268 Harmony Danielson
386 Kida Jackson 261 Carmella Amadeo
386 Carmella Amadeo 240 Kida Jackson

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series

864
836
824
793
784

724
686
683
677
673

Alessio Mancuso
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Ryelee Demerse
Noah Monteleone
Jackson Wiltshire

Lierra Quequish
Kida Jackson
Harmony Danielson
Kara Falcigno
Carmella Amadeo

Team Scratch

670 TEAM 4
656 TEAM 6

643 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS
610 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES

Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game
1847 TEAM 6 956 TEAM 4
1814 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS 906 TEAM 6
1745 TEAM 4 891 SAMURAI PIZZA CATS
1725 SPIDAAZZLING PRINCES 854 7-UP

Scratch Game

235
211
190
189
183
176
166
152
151
149

239
166
147
137
109

Boys

Girls

Jackson Wiltshire
Giussepe Perna
Lennox Frape

Noah Monteleone
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Sean Wakewich
Alessio Mancuso
John Goodman
Ryelee Demerse
Dylan Galati

Lierra Quequish
Carmella Amadeo
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kida Jackson
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Scratch Series Handicap Game

592 Jackson Wiltshire 299 Jackson Wiltshire
567 Giussepe Perna 267 Giussepe Perna
501 Logan Baturniak-Pyle 247 Noah Monteleone
481 Noah Monteleone 244 Lennox Frape

473 Alessio Mancuso 240 John Goodman
465 Sean Wakewich 229 Alessio Mancuso
447 Lennox Frape 223 Dylan Galati

434 Ryelee Demerse 220 Logan Baturniak-Pyle
425 John Goodman 217 AJ Train

407 Theo Ross 215 Sean Wakewich
555 Lierra Quequish 280 Lierra Quequish
400 Kara Falcigno 261 Carmella Amadeo
386 Carmella Amadeo 228 Kara Falcigno

359 Harmony Danielson 221 Harmony Danielson
260 Kida Jackson 201 Kida Jackson

Team Handicap Series

2603 TEAM 4
2597 TEAM 6
2558 SAMURAI PIZZA
2537 7-UP
Handicap Series

784
735
689
662
655
612
609
609
605
602

678
671
643
611
536

Jackson Wiltshire
Giussepe Perna
John Goodman
Alessio Mancuso
Noah Monteleone
Logan Baturniak-Pyle
Dylan Galati

Lennox Frape

AJ Train

Ryelee Demerse

Lierra Quequish
Carmella Amadeo
Kara Falcigno
Harmony Danielson
Kida Jackson

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl



2023-11-25 Week 12 of 34 YBC JUNIORS 2023-214 Page 2
Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
Individual High Averages
Boys 177.24 Logan Baturniak-Pyle Girls 174.28 Lierra Quequish
173.90 Sean Wakewich 124.19 Kara Falcigno
168.42 Max Chies 119.28 Harmony Danielson
157.64  Giussepe Perna 108.73 Carmella Amadeo
157.12  Philip Michel 107.03 Kida Jackson
156.67 Lennox Frape
153.56 Ryelee Demerse
153.19 Noah Monteleone
152.75 Theo Ross
149.88 Jackson Wiltshire
147.42  Alessio Mancuso
132.11  Dylan Galati
12422 AJ Train
120.22 Alex Francis
117.09 John Goodman
112.33  Alexandre Vigneault
91.59 Charlie Owen
Lane Assignments
31-32 33-34 35-36
Today 52 46 1-3
Next Week 1-4 5-3 6-2
Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total  Total
1-7-UP Lane35
Carmella Amadeo 108 93 3262 30 335 301 102 166 118 386 671
Kara Falcigno 124 80 4471 36 404 364 147 117 136 400 643
Harmony Danielson 119 84 4294 36 386 346 137 91 131 359 611
Logan Baturniak-Pyle 177 38 5849 33 559 522 171 183 147 501 612
2 - SAMURAI PIZZA CATS Lane 32
Lierra Quequish 174 40 6274 36 551 511 160 239 156 555 678
Max Chies 168 45 5558 33 526 489 i149 i149 i149 447 582
Dylan Galati 132 74 4756 36 431 391 135 103 149 387 609
John Goodman 117 86 4098 35 386 347 137 152 136 425 689
3 - AKA Lane 36
Alex Francis 120 84 2765 23 381 354 89 119 112 320 566
Kida Jackson 107 94 3211 30 353 319 109 85 66 260 536
Alexandre Vigneault 112 90 3370 30 359 325 77 114 81 272 536
Kyler Finlayson 150 60 0 0 a135 al135 a135 405 585
4 - TEAM 4 Lane 33
Lennox Frape 156 55 5640 36 483 443 131 190 126 447 609
Alessio Mancuso 147 62 5307 36 465 425 156 151 166 473 662
Charlie Owen 91 107 2015 22 285 259 93 94 46 233 548
Jackson Wiltshire 149 60 4946 33 454 417 150 235 207 592 784
5 - SPIDAAZZLING PRINCESS'S Lane 31
Theo Ross 152 58 5499 36 468 428 145 143 119 407 575
Sean Wakewich 173 41 5217 30 525 491 176 142 147 465 582
Philip Michel 157 54 5185 33 503 466 139 142 122 403 559
VACANT 150 60 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 630

2023-11-25 4:22 pm Page 2 of 3

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl



2023-11-25 Week 12 of 34 YBC JUNIORS 2023-214 Page 3

Saturday 12:00 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 31 - 36
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- _Total _ Total

6 - TEAM 6 Lane 34

Noah Monteleone 153 57 5515 36 491 451 153 139 189 481 655

Ryelee Demerse 153 57 5528 36 478 438 141 151 142 434 602

Giussepe Perna 157 54 5202 33 486 449 168 211 188 567 735

AJ Train 124 80 4472 36 403 363 137 91 137 365 605
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